
Important Information 

Contact information 
Alki Counselors 
Kari Tjersland  A-F    kari.tjersland@vansd.org 
Patricia Kelly   G-M   patricia.kelly@vansd.org 
Ryan Wagoner  N-Z    ryan.wagoner@vansd.org 
 

Thomas Jefferson counselors 
Reid Wetterau  A-G   reid.wetterau@vansd.org 
Kristina Howe  H-O   Kristina.howe@vansd.org 
Cameron DeYoung P-Z  cameron.deyoung@vansd.org 
 

Skyview Counselors 
George Geranios  A-DAV  george.geranios@vansd.org 
Bree Malloy  DAW-HOP  bree.malloy@vansd.org 
Matt Gruhler  HOR-MIL  matt.gruhler@vansd.org 
Jay Gowen    MIN-SAN      jay.gowen@vansd.org 
Chrissy Brown  SAR-Z  chrissy.brown@vansd.org 
Chris Erdman  Careers  chr is.erdman@vansd.org 
Stephanie Jakubek  Special Programs   
Stephanie.jakubek@vansd.org 
 

Columbia River Counselors 
Rachael Howington Class of 2019 
rachael.howington@vansd.org 
Lou Gill Class of 2020                                                           
lou.gill@vansd.org   
Alexis Bruce Class of 2021  
alexis.bruce@vansd.org 
Jennifer Waller Class of 2022   
jennifer.waller@vansd.org 
 

Important Dates 
 In-district magnet applications available Jan. 

2nd 
 VPS Open house dates 

 District Magnet Fair Jan. 8th 
 Magnet Program apps available Jan. 8th 
 Columbia River Open house Jan. 9th 
 VSAA Open house Jan. 10th 
 Flex Open House Jan. 15th and 31st 
 Skyview Open house Jan. 16th  
 Fort Vancouver Open house Jan. 17th 
 iTech Open house Jan. 22nd and Feb. 7th 
 Hudsons Bay Open House Jan. 23rd 

 
 VSAA and IB applications due January 28th  
 
 All other magnet programs, Flex, iTech, and Cascadia 

Tech (Skills Center) applications due Feb. 22nd  
 
 Alki 8th grade forecasting on March 12th 
 
      
 Spring conferences April 18th and 19th 
 
 
 Make-up forecasting from April 15th-18th 
 


